

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4484-4486 OF 2004

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, COCHIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ITI LTD., PALAKKAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal and
office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,SG

Mr. P. Sureshan,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Appeals admitted.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master